
CROWN CASINO
MENU



BREAKFAST

Crunchy cranberry, hazelnut and orange Granola with Greek 
yoghurt and a jug of milk

Grilled breaky toasty with a fried egg, bacon, baby spinach, 
avocado, aioli and tomato relish 

Eggs Benedict served on a brioche bun with double 
smoked Virginian ham and topped with hollandaise sauce

Sourdough French toast with mixed berry compote and 
vanilla ice cream

Degani BIG Breakfast with eggs cooked your way, honey 
and rosemary sausage, grilled tomato, mushrooms, spiced 
beans, spinach and a hash brown
 
Traditional egg and crispy bacon roll with homemade BBQ 
sauce

Fresh fruit salad with Greek yoghurt and a pot of honey

Sourdough toast with condiments 

Raisin toast

Plain croissant 

Ham and cheese croissant 

Tomato and cheese croissant 

EXTRAS
Bacon

Honey & rosemary sausage 

Avocado

Smoked salmon

Grilled tomato 

Hash brown

Spiced beans

Mushrooms

Spinach

Extra egg

Hollandaise sauce 

$12.95

$15.50

$18.00

$14.50

$19.50

$9.00

$12.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.95

$8.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$1.50

$1.50

Available until 12pm 



TAPAS & MEZZE SHARE PLATES

Loaded potato skins with bacon, spring onion and tasty 
cheese served with sour cream and avocado salsa

Wild mushroom and parmesan Arancini served with aioli 
dipping sauce and a wild rocket salad 

Rustic bruschetta with roma tomatoes, Spanish onion, 
fresh basil and olive oil, topped with crumbled feta and 
balsamic drizzle

Trio of dips served with a crusty sourdough, grilled pita 
bread and grissini sticks 

Stuffed field mushrooms with roasted garlic, feta and 
parsley, topped with a lemon butter sauce

Marinated lamb skewers with mint yoghurt dipping sauce 
and a lemon wedge

Avocado filled with tomato salsa roja, accompanied with 
a smoked salmon rose and drizzled with a balsamic 
reduction

$11.50

$12.00

$14.00

$15.00

$16.00

$17.50

$16.50

Available after 11am



GOURMET SALADS

Our selection of gourmet salads are prepared fresh, daily

Traditional Greek salad of tomato, cucumber, red onion, 
mixed salad leaves, Kalamata olives, feta and balsamic 
vinaigrette 

Wild rocket and sweet potato salad with grilled capsicum, 
pine nuts and shaved parmesan 

Roasted baby beet salad with spinach leaves, flaked al-
monds, wholegrain mustard and a balsamic vinaigrette

Moroccan cous cous salad with tomato, chickpeas, red 
onion and spinach leaves

Creamy potato salad with crispy bacon pieces, spring 
onion, wholegrain mustard, boiled egg, parsely and aioli 

Smoked salmon nicoisse salad with cos lettuce, olives, 
boiled egg, green beans, chat potatoes, cherry tomatoes 
and a lemon olive oil dressing 

Rocket, tomato and cucumber salad, tossed with mini 

$15.00

Available after 11am

GOURMET SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES
BLAT
Bacon, lettuce, avocado, vintage tasty cheese and to-
mato sandwich or wrap

Six Seed Grain Roll 
Served with seasonal roast vegetables and basil pesto

Chicken Schnitzel
Served with spiced mayo and garden greens on a toast-
ed panini

Chicken Caesar
Tortilla wrap with traditional Caesar dressing

Pumpkin and Feta Pide
Served with fresh garden greens and homemade dress-
ing

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Served fresh or toasted

Spicy Cajun Chicken
Tortilla wrap with mayo, red onion and fresh rocket 

$8.90

$8.90

$10.90

$9.90

$12.90

$8.50

$9.80



SOUP OF THE DAY

Today’s soup selection comes with buttered crusty sour-
dough toast

PIES AND PASTRIES
See our display fridge for our selection of Ivan’s Finest 
Pies and Pastries, served with salad

$7.90

$10.00

Available after 11am

MAINS

Homemade roast pumpkin and feta spanakopita served 
with a Greek salad

Degani fish and chips, grilled barramundi fillet accom-
panied with beer battered chips, served with salad and 
tartare sauce 

Chicken parmigiana topped with double smoked Virgin-
ian ham, pronto fresco sauce and melted cheese, served 
with chips and salad 

Ali Olio pasta with linguine, prawns, cherry tomatoes, 
rocket, fresh basil, garlic and olive oil

Almond and pistachio crusted pork cutlet on garlic and 
cheese mash, served with apple sauce

Grilled lamb cutlets served on a bed of mushy peas 
accompanied with pan roasted potato, pumpkin and 
warm mint jelly

$15.00

$22.00

$24.00

$25.00

$28.00

$32.00

Available after 11am



HOT BEVERAGES
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Short Black

Long Black

Short Macchiato 

Long Macchiato 

Double Espresso

Mocha

Picolo 

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate 

White Hot Chocolate 

Baby Chino

Earl Grey Tea

English Breakfast Tea

Green Tea

Chai Tea

Peppermint Tea

Lemon Ginger Tea

Honey Dew Tea

Lavendar Grey Tea

$3.80

$3.80

$3.80

$3.00

$3.50

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$3.50

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

    -

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50



COLD BEVERAGES
Iced Coffee

Iced Mocha 

Iced Chocolate

Affogato 

Granita 

Milkshake
(ask our friendly staff for flavours)

Kids Milkshake

Spiders

Cloudy Apple Juice

Orange Juice 

Carrot Top Juice 

Coconut Water

Coconut and Pineapple Juice 

Extreme C Juice

Green Power Juice

Karmarama Juice 

Radical Action Juice

Coke Cola 

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Fanta

Sprite 

Lift

Lemon Lime Bitters

Iced Tea (Lemon, Mango or Peach)

Ginger Beer

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00

$5.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50



BEER
James Boag’s Draught

Boag’s Classic Blonde

James Boag’s Premium Light

Corona Extra

Heineken

White Rabbit Dark Ale

LCP Apple Cide

LCP Pear Cider

BOTTLE

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

RED
Mount Riley Pinot Noir
Light, ripe strawberry, cherry and spice

Turkey Flat Butchers Block Red
Ripe plum, cherry and blackberry

Vineyard Select Coonawarra Cabernet
Blackcurrant, plum and chocolate 

Angove Family Crest Shiraz
Rich, opulent dark red fruits and spice

Turkey Flat Shiraz
Dark, brooding black fruits and spice

Nine Vines Rose
Fresh raspberry and redcurrant, clean and soft

BOTTLE

$32.00

$52.00

$38.00

$45.00

$75.00

$29.00

GLASS

$9.00

$9.50

$9.00

$9.50

$8.00



WHITE
Long Row Riesling
Floral and citrus flavour, high recommended

Koonowla Estate Riesling
Perfectly balanced lemon and lime characters

Long Row Moscato
Luscious but crisp

Studio Series Chardonnay
Tropical fruits with a nutty oak

Killerby Chardonnay
Clean, fresh melon and stonefruit

Mount Riley Savignon Blanc
Fresh Marlborough style, very drinkable

Mount Riley Pinot Gris
Complex tropical fruit flavours

BOTTLE

$28.00

$38.00

$28.00

$24.00

$52.00

$30.00

$30.00

GLASS

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$9.00

$9.00

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Reserve NV
Number 1 selling champagne in France

Charles Pelletier Blanc de Blanc
Crisp apples, fine bubbles

Long Row Chardonnay Pinot 200ml
Fresh and fruity with creamy bubbles

$120.00

$42.00

$7.00



COCKTAILS
Long Island Iced Tea

Bloody Mary

Cosmopolitan

Mojito

Blood Orange Daiquiri

Sex on the Beach

SPIRITS
Vodka

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

Johnny Walker Red

Bundaberg Rum

Bombay Gin

Barcardi

Tequila

Cognac Remy Martin VS

Glenmorangie Single Malt

Canadian Club

Chivas Regal 

$19.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$19.00

$12.50

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$12.50

$14.00

$10.00

$13.00


