DECANT CROWN CASINO MENU

BREAKFAST

Available until 12pm

Crunchy cranberry, hazelnut and orange Granola with Greek yoghurt and a jug of milk	\$12.95
Grilled breaky toasty with a fried egg, bacon, baby spinach, avocado, aioli and tomato relish	\$15.50
Eggs Benedict served on a brioche bun with double smoked Virginian ham and topped with hollandaise sauce	\$18.00
Sourdough French toast with mixed berry compote and vanilla ice cream	\$14.50
Degani BIG Breakfast with eggs cooked your way, honey and rosemary sausage, grilled tomato, mushrooms, spiced beans, spinach and a hash brown	\$19.50
Traditional egg and crispy bacon roll with homemade BBQ sauce	\$9.00
Fresh fruit salad with Greek yoghurt and a pot of honey	\$12.00
Sourdough toast with condiments	\$6.00
Raisin toast	\$7.00
Plain croissant	\$7.00
Ham and cheese croissant	\$8.95
Tomato and cheese croissant	\$8.50
EXTRAS	
Bacon	\$3.00
Honey & rosemary sausage	\$3.00
Avocado	\$3.00
Smoked salmon	\$3.00
Grilled tomato	\$2.50
Hash brown	\$2.50
Spiced beans	\$2.50
Mushrooms	\$2.50
Spinach	\$2.50
Extra egg	\$1.50
Hollandaise sauce	\$1.50

TAPAS & MEZZE SHARE PLATES

Available after 11am

Loaded potato skins with bacon, spring onion and tasty cheese served with sour cream and avocado salsa	\$11.50
Wild mushroom and parmesan Arancini served with aioli dipping sauce and a wild rocket salad	\$12.00
Rustic bruschetta with roma tomatoes, Spanish onion, fresh basil and olive oil, topped with crumbled feta and balsamic drizzle	\$14.00
Trio of dips served with a crusty sourdough, grilled pita bread and grissini sticks	\$15.00
Stuffed field mushrooms with roasted garlic, feta and parsley, topped with a lemon butter sauce	\$16.00
Marinated lamb skewers with mint yoghurt dipping sauce and a lemon wedge	\$17.50
Avocado filled with tomato salsa roja, accompanied with a smoked salmon rose and drizzled with a balsamic reduction	\$16.50

GOURMET SALADS

Available after 11am

Our selection of gourmet salads are prepared fresh, daily \$15.00

Traditional Greek salad of tomato, cucumber, red onion, mixed salad leaves, Kalamata olives, feta and balsamic vinaigrette

Wild rocket and sweet potato salad with grilled capsicum, pine nuts and shaved parmesan

Roasted baby beet salad with spinach leaves, flaked almonds, wholegrain mustard and a balsamic vinaigrette

Moroccan cous cous salad with tomato, chickpeas, red onion and spinach leaves

Creamy potato salad with crispy bacon pieces, spring onion, wholegrain mustard, boiled egg, parsely and aioli

Smoked salmon nicoisse salad with cos lettuce, olives, boiled egg, green beans, chat potatoes, cherry tomatoes and a lemon olive oil dressing

Rocket, tomato and cucumber salad, tossed with mini

GOURMET SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

Bacon, lettuce, avocado, vintage tasty cheese and to-\$8.90 mato sandwich or wrap Six Seed Grain Roll Served with seasonal roast vegetables and basil pesto \$8.90 **Chicken Schnitzel** Served with spiced mayo and garden greens on a toast-\$10.90 ed panini **Chicken Caesar** Tortilla wrap with traditional Caesar dressing \$9.90 **Pumpkin and Feta Pide** Served with fresh garden greens and homemade dress-\$12.90 \$8.50 Ham, Cheese & Tomato Served fresh or toasted \$9.80 Spicy Cajun Chicken Tortilla wrap with mayo, red onion and fresh rocket

MAINS

Available after 11am

Homemade roast pumpkin and feta spanakopita served with a Greek salad	\$15.00
Degani fish and chips, grilled barramundi fillet accompanied with beer battered chips, served with salad and tartare sauce	\$22.00
Chicken parmigiana topped with double smoked Virginian ham, pronto fresco sauce and melted cheese, served with chips and salad	\$24.00
Ali Olio pasta with linguine, prawns, cherry tomatoes, rocket, fresh basil, garlic and olive oil	\$25.00
Almond and pistachio crusted pork cutlet on garlic and cheese mash, served with apple sauce	\$28.00
Grilled lamb cutlets served on a bed of mushy peas accompanied with pan roasted potato, pumpkin and warm mint jelly	\$32.00
SOUP OF THE DAY	
Available after 11am	

Available after 11am

Today's soup selection comes with buttered crusty sour-\$10.00 dough toast

PIES AND PASTRIES

See our display fridge for our selection of Ivan's Finest \$7.90 Pies and Pastries, served with salad

HOT BEVERAGES

Cappuccino	\$3.80
Latte	\$3.80
Flat White	\$3.80
Short Black	\$3.00
Long Black	\$3.50
Short Macchiato	\$3.00
Long Macchiato	\$3.50
Double Espresso	\$4.00
Mocha	\$4.00
Picolo	\$3.50
Chai Latte	\$3.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.00
White Hot Chocolate	\$4.00
Baby Chino	-
Earl Grey Tea	\$3.50
English Breakfast Tea	\$3.50
Green Tea	\$3.50
Chai Tea	\$3.50
Peppermint Tea	\$3.50
Lemon Ginger Tea	\$3.50
Honey Dew Tea	\$3.50
Lavendar Grey Tea	\$3.50

COLD BEVERAGES

Iced Coffee	\$6.00
Iced Mocha	\$6.00
Iced Chocolate	\$6.00
Affogato	\$7.00
Granita	\$6.00
Milkshake (ask our friendly staff for flavours)	\$6.00
Kids Milkshake	\$4.00
Spiders	\$5.50
Cloudy Apple Juice	\$4.50
Orange Juice	\$4.50
Carrot Top Juice	\$4.50
Coconut Water	\$4.50
Coconut and Pineapple Juice	\$4.50
Extreme C Juice	\$4.50
Green Power Juice	\$4.50
Karmarama Juice	\$4.50
Radical Action Juice	\$4.50
Coke Cola	\$4.50
Diet Coke	\$4.50
Coke Zero	\$4.50
Fanta	\$4.50
Sprite	\$4.50
Lift	\$4.50
Lemon Lime Bitters	\$4.50
Iced Tea (Lemon, Mango or Peach)	\$4.50
Ginger Beer	\$4.50

BEER	BOTTLE	
James Boag's Draught	\$8.00	
Boag's Classic Blonde	\$8.00	
James Boag's Premium Light	\$7.00	
Corona Extra	\$9.00	
Heineken	\$9.00	
White Rabbit Dark Ale	\$9.00	
LCP Apple Cide	\$8.00	
LCP Pear Cider	\$8.00	
RED	GLASS	BOTTLE
Mount Riley Pinot Noir Light, ripe strawberry, cherry and spice	\$9.00	\$32.00
Turkey Flat Butchers Block Red Ripe plum, cherry and blackberry	\$9.50	\$52.00
Vineyard Select Coonawarra Cabernet Blackcurrant, plum and chocolate	\$9.00	\$38.00
Angove Family Crest Shiraz Rich, opulent dark red fruits and spice	\$9.50	\$45.00
Turkey Flat Shiraz Dark, brooding black fruits and spice		\$75.00
Nine Vines Rose Fresh raspberry and redcurrant, clean and soft	\$8.00	\$29.00



WHITE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Long Row Riesling Floral and citrus flavour, high recommended	\$8.00	\$28.00
Koonowla Estate Riesling Perfectly balanced lemon and lime characters		\$38.00
Long Row Moscato Luscious but crisp	\$8.00	\$28.00
Studio Series Chardonnay Tropical fruits with a nutty oak	\$7.00	\$24.00
Killerby Chardonnay Clean, fresh melon and stonefruit		\$52.00
Mount Riley Savignon Blanc Fresh Marlborough style, very drinkable	\$9.00	\$30.00
Mount Riley Pinot Gris Complex tropical fruit flavours	\$9.00	\$30.00
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Reserve NV Number 1 selling champagne in France		\$120.00
Charles Pelletier Blanc de Blanc Crisp apples, fine bubbles		\$42.00
Long Row Chardonnay Pinot 200ml Fresh and fruity with creamy bubbles		\$7.00



COCKTAILS

Long Island Iced Tea	\$19.00
Bloody Mary	\$17.00
Cosmopolitan	\$17.00
Mojito	\$17.00
Blood Orange Daiquiri	\$19.00
Sex on the Beach	\$12.50

SPIRITS

Vodka	\$8.00
Jim Beam	\$8.00
Jack Daniels	\$9.00
Johnny Walker Red	\$8.00
Bundaberg Rum	\$8.00
Bombay Gin	\$10.00
Barcardi	\$10.00
Tequila	\$12.00
Cognac Remy Martin VS	\$12.50
Glenmorangie Single Malt	\$14.00
Canadian Club	\$10.00
Chivas Regal	\$13.00